Welch Allyn, Inc.
4341 State Street Road
Skaneateles Falls, NY 13153 USA
(p) 800.535.6663 (f) 315.685.3361
© 2018 Welch Allyn    MC15336    80022631 Ver A    2018-08
BLOOD PRESSU
R
E

- Welch Allyn Communication Protocol to Welch Allyn Connex® Vital Signs Device (CSM/CVSM)
- ASCII Serial Protocol to Windows 10 environment
Ordering Information:
STANDARD CRADLE
4802D-AX-XB   4802D Pediatric Scale with Standard Cradle, Imperial and Metric (lb/oz/kg)
4802D-AK-XB   4802D Pediatric Scale with Standard Cradle, Metric (kg) only
OVERSIZED CRADLE
4802D-AX-VB  4802D Pediatric Scale with Oversized Cradle, Imperial and Metric (lb/oz/kg)
4802D-AK-VB   4802D Pediatric Scale with Oversized Cradle, Metric (kg) only
FOUR-SIDED CRADLE
4802D-AX-FB   4802D Pediatric Scale with Four-sided Cradle, Imperial and Metric (lb/oz/kg)
4802D-AK-FB   4802D Pediatric Scale with Four-sided Cradle, Metric (kg) only
ADDITIONAL ITEMS AND ACCESSORIES
48217  Scale Liners (500/case) 48200W  Standard Cradle only
412490  Mobile Cart 48222  Oversized Cradle only
726551  Power Supply 48220W  Four-sided Cradle only

- Welch Allyn Communication Protocol to Welch Allyn Connex® Vital Signs Device (CSM/CVSM)
- ASCII Serial Protocol to Windows 10 environment
Ordering Information:
STANDARD CRADLE
4802D-AX-XB   4802D Pediatric Scale with Standard Cradle, Imperial and Metric (lb/oz/kg)
4802D-AK-XB   4802D Pediatric Scale with Standard Cradle, Metric (kg) only
OVERSIZED CRADLE
4802D-AX-VB  4802D Pediatric Scale with Oversized Cradle, Imperial and Metric (lb/oz/kg)
4802D-AK-VB   4802D Pediatric Scale with Oversized Cradle, Metric (kg) only
FOUR-SIDED CRADLE
4802D-AX-FB   4802D Pediatric Scale with Four-sided Cradle, Imperial and Metric (lb/oz/kg)
4802D-AK-FB   4802D Pediatric Scale with Four-sided Cradle, Metric (kg) only
ADDITIONAL ITEMS AND ACCESSORIES
48217 Scale Liners (500/case) 48200W Standard Cradle only
412490 Mobile Cart 48222 Oversized Cradle only
726551 Power Supply 48220W Four-sided Cradle only